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FPDR Director's Calendar 
August 2022 

 
August 1, 2022 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
August 2, 2022 Tuesday 

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 
 
August 3, 2022 Wednesday 

8:30 AM - 9:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  City Council Meeting 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
August 4, 2022 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Litigation Review 
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
August 5, 2022 Friday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  FPDR Managers Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
August 8, 2022 Monday 

All Day  Out of Office 
 
August 9, 2022 Tuesday 

All Day  Out of Office 
 
August 10, 2022 Wednesday 

All Day  Out of Office 
  
August 11, 2022 Thursday 

All Day  Out of Office 
 
August 12, 2022 Friday 

All Day  Out of Office 
 
August 15, 2022 Monday 

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM  Out of Office 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
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August 16, 2022 Tuesday 
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Keith Hathorne - HRBP 
2:15 PM - 2:45 PM  Maria Vicencio - Property Manager 
3:00 PM - 3:25 PM  Harrison Move Check In and Next Steps 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
August 17, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  NEXStrategies 

 
August 18, 2022 Thursday 

All Day  Out of Office 
 
August 19, 2022 Friday 

All Day  Out of Office 
 
August 22, 2022 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
August 23, 2022 Tuesday 

8:30 AM - 9:00 AM  City Attorney 
9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  BHR Executive Session w/ Mayor Wheeler and Commissioners 
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
August 24, 2022 Wednesday 

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Retirement Workshop 
9:30 AM - 11:00 AM  City Council Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  FPDR x Pregame: Kickoff 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
August 25, 2022 Thursday 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Keith Hathorne - HRBP 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
August 26, 2022 Friday 

12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 
 
August 29, 2022 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
August 30, 2022 Tuesday 

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Diane Seaton - Facilities 
10:45 AM - 11:15 AM  FPDR AV 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
 



August 31, 2022 Wednesday 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 


